Town of Los Gatos Temporary Classifications
Salary Schedule for Fiscal Year 2024/25

Effective July 7, 2024

Class
Classification Title Rate Type STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6

9305 |Account Clerk Temp/Hourly

9310 |Account Technician Temp/Hourly

9300 |Accountant Temp/Hourly

9010 |Admin Analyst Temp/Hourly

9100 |Admin Specialist Temp/Hourly

9580 |Administrative Assistant Temp/Hourly

9105 |Administrative Secretary Temp/Hourly

9656 |Assistant Engineer Temp/Hourly

9655 |Associate Civil Engineer Temp/Hourly

9400 |Associate Planner Temp/Hourly

9410 |Building Inspector Temp/Hrly

9112 |Clerical Aide Temp/Hourly

9430 |Code Compliance Officer Temp/Hourly

9530 |Communication Dispatcher Temp/Hourly*

9545 |Crime Analyst Temp/Hourly

9540 |CSO Intern Temp/Hourly

9532 |CSO Temp/Hrly

9190 |Deputy Clerk Temp/Hourly

9660 |Engineering Technician Temp/Hourly

9621 |Equipment Mechanic Temp

9720 |Facility Attendant Temp/Hourly

9109 |Human Resources Specialist Temp/Hourly

9041 |Intern | Temp/Hourly

9040 |Intern Il Temp/Hourly

9200 |IT Technician Temp/Hrly

9605 |Lead Parks & Maint Worker

9015 |Legal Assistant Temp/Hrly

9810 |Librarian Temp/Hourly

9820 |Library Assistant Temp/Hourly
Temporary 5%

Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly

TE2-04 | $28.9275
TE2-10 | $34.7550
TE2-17 | $41.9790
TE2-17 | $41.9790
TE2-10 | $34.7550
TE2-05 | $31.6050
TE2-09 | $33.2010
TE2-23 | $47.5755
TE2-24 | $54.7785
TE2-22 | $47.3865
TE2-23 | $47.5755
TE2-01 | $17.5245
TE2-16 | $40.8975
TE2-19

TE2-18 | $42.4935
TE2-03 | $25.9770
TE2-12 | $37.2330
TE2-04 | $28.9275
TE2-13 | $38.1885
AF2-01 | $38.5875
TE2-01 | $17.5245
TE2-09 | $33.2010
TE2-02 | $20.3280
TE2-03 | $25.9770
TE2-14 | $38.2515
AF2-06 | $40.4145
TE2-17 | $41.9790
TE2-15 | $40.4880
TE2-06 | $30.8700

Page 1 of 2

$30.3739
$36.4928
$44.0780
$44.0780
$36.4928
$33.1853
$34.8611
$49.9543
$57.5174
$49.7558
$49.9543
$18.4007
$42.9424

$44.6182
$27.2759
$39.0947
$30.3739
$40.0979
$40.5169
$18.4007
$34.8611
$21.3444
$27.2759
$40.1641
$42.4352
$44.0780
$42.5124
$32.4100

$31.8926
$38.3174
$46.2819
$46.2819
$38.3174
$34.8446
$36.6042
$52.4520
$60.3933
$52.2436
$52.4520
$19.3207
$45.0895

$46.8491
$28.6397
$41.0494
$31.8926
$42.1028
$42.5427
$19.3207
$36.6042
$22.4116
$28.6397
$42.1723
$44.5570
$46.2819
$44.6380
$34.0300

$33.4872
$40.2333
$48.5960
$48.5960
$40.2333
$36.5868
$38.4344
$55.0746
$63.4130
$54.8558
$55.0746
$20.2867
$47.3440

$49.1916
$30.0717
$43.1019
$33.4872
$44.2079
$44.6698
$20.2867
$38.4344
$23.5322
$30.0717
$44.2809
$46.7849
$48.5960
$46.8699
$35.7300

$35.1616
$42.2450
$51.0258
$51.0258
$42.2450
$38.4161
$40.3561
$57.8283
$66.5837
$57.5986
$57.8283
$21.3010
$49.7112

$51.6512
$31.5753
$45.2570
$35.1616
$46.4183
$46.9033
$21.3010
$40.3561
$24.7088
$31.5753
$46.4949
$49.1241
$51.0258
$49.2134
$37.5200

$36.9197
$44.3573
$53.5771
$53.5771
$44.3573
$40.3369
$42.3739
$60.7197
$69.9129
$60.4785
$60.7197
$22.3661
$52.1968

$54.2338
$33.1541
$47.5199
$36.9197
$48.7392
$49.2485
$22.3661
$42.3739
$25.9442
$33.1541
$48.8196
$51.5803
$53.5771
$51.6741
$39.4000

ATTACHMENT 1



Town of Los Gatos Temporary Classifications
Salary Schedule for Fiscal Year 2024/25

Effective July 7, 2024

Class . .

9840 |Library Clerk Temp/Hourly Hourly | TE2-04 | $28.9275 | $30.3700 | $31.8900 | $33.4800 | $35.1500 | $36.9100
9850 |Library Page Temp/Hourly Hourly TE2-01 | $17.5245 | $18.4000 | $19.3200 | $20.2900 | $21.3000 | $22.3700
9830 |Library Teen Services Specialist Hourly | TE2-03 | $25.9770 | $27.2800 | $28.6400 | $30.0700 | $31.5700 | $33.1500
9600 | Maintenance Assistant Hourly AF2-02 | $19.4250 | $20.4000 | $21.4200 | $22.4900 | $23.6100 | $24.7900
9900 |Network Administrator Hourly | TE2-21 | $45.3075 | $47.5700 | $49.9500 | $52.4500 | $55.0700 | $57.8200
9180 |Office Assistant Temp/Hourly Hourly TE2-04 | $28.9275 | $30.3700 | $31.8900 | $33.4800 | $35.1500 | $36.9100
9645 |Park Service Officer Aide Temp/Hourly Hourly | TE2-03 | $25.9770 | $27.2800 | $28.6400 | $30.0700 | $31.5700 | $33.1500
9640 |Park Service Officer Temp/Hourly Hourly | TE2-12 | $37.2330 | $39.0900 | $41.0400 | $43.0900 | $45.2400 | $47.5000
9560 |Parking Control Officer Temp/Hourly Hourly | TE2-04 | $28.9275 | $30.3700 | $31.8900 | $33.4800 | $35.1500 | $36.9100
9620 |Parks & Main Worker Temp Hourly AF2-04 | $32.5080 | $34.1300 | $35.8400 | $37.6300 | $39.5100 | $41.4900
9630 |Parks & Main Worker Trainee Temp Hourly | AF2-03 | $26.5755 | $27.9000 | $29.3000 | $30.7700 | $32.3100 | $33.9300
9440 |Permit Technician Hourly TE2-11 | $35.8155 | $37.6100 | $39.4900 | $41.4600 | $43.5300 | $45.7100

9590 |Police Officer Reserve (Top Step of Officer) Hourly | TE2-25
9520 |Police Officer Temp/Hourly (Top Step of Offic Hourly | TE2-25

9550 |Police Records Specialist Temp/Hourly Hourly | TE2-08 | $32.3820 | $34.0000 | $35.7000 | $37.4900 | $39.3600 | $41.3300
9000 |Project Manager Hourly Mgmt up to $124.9815

9650 |Public Works Inspector Temp/Hourly Hourly | TE2-20 | $44.9610 | $47.2100 | $49.5700 | $52.0500 | $54.6500 | $57.3800
9670 |Senior Electrician Temp/Hourly Hourly | TE2-23 | $47.5755 | $49.9500 | $52.4500 | $55.0700 | $57.8200 | $60.7100
9831 |Senior Library Page Hourly | TE2-02 | $20.3280 | $21.3400 | $22.4100 | $23.5300 | $24.7100 | $25.9500
9725 |Special Event Attendant Hourly TE2-07 | $19.4250 | $20.4000 | $21.4200 | $22.4900 | $23.6100 | $24.7900
9610 |Ticket Booth Attendant Hourly AF2-05 | $17.5245 | $18.4000 | $19.3200 | $20.2900 | $21.3000 | $22.3700

*The Communication Dispatcher Temp/Hourly will get paid from the Communication Dispatcher regular schedule

Reflects General Increase of 5%

Temporary 5% Page 2 of 2



	Temp 5% 7-7-24

