Town of Los Gatos Temporary Classifications Salary Schedule for Fiscal Year 2024/25 Effective July 7, 2024

Class	21 15 11 211								
Code	Classification Title	Rate Type	Range	STEP 1	STEP 2	STEP 3	STEP 4	STEP 5	STEP 6
9305	Account Clerk Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-04	\$28.9275	\$30.3739	\$31.8926	\$33.4872	\$35.1616	\$36.9197
9310	Account Technician Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-10	\$34.7550	\$36.4928	\$38.3174	\$40.2333	\$42.2450	\$44.3573
9300	Accountant Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-17	\$41.9790	\$44.0780	\$46.2819	\$48.5960	\$51.0258	\$53.5771
9010	Admin Analyst Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-17	\$41.9790	\$44.0780	\$46.2819	\$48.5960	\$51.0258	\$53.5771
9100	Admin Specialist Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-10	\$34.7550	\$36.4928	\$38.3174	\$40.2333	\$42.2450	\$44.3573
9580	Administrative Assistant Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-05	\$31.6050	\$33.1853	\$34.8446	\$36.5868	\$38.4161	\$40.3369
9105	Administrative Secretary Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-09	\$33.2010	\$34.8611	\$36.6042	\$38.4344	\$40.3561	\$42.3739
9656	Assistant Engineer Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-23	\$47.5755	\$49.9543	\$52.4520	\$55.0746	\$57.8283	\$60.7197
9655	Associate Civil Engineer Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-24	\$54.7785	\$57.5174	\$60.3933	\$63.4130	\$66.5837	\$69.9129
9400	Associate Planner Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-22	\$47.3865	\$49.7558	\$52.2436	\$54.8558	\$57.5986	\$60.4785
9410	Building Inspector Temp/Hrly	Hourly	TE2-23	\$47.5755	\$49.9543	\$52.4520	\$55.0746	\$57.8283	\$60.7197
9112	Clerical Aide Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-01	\$17.5245	\$18.4007	\$19.3207	\$20.2867	\$21.3010	\$22.3661
9430	Code Compliance Officer Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-16	\$40.8975	\$42.9424	\$45.0895	\$47.3440	\$49.7112	\$52.1968
9530	Communication Dispatcher Temp/Hourly*	Hourly	TE2-19						
9545	Crime Analyst Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-18	\$42.4935	\$44.6182	\$46.8491	\$49.1916	\$51.6512	\$54.2338
9540	CSO Intern Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-03	\$25.9770	\$27.2759	\$28.6397	\$30.0717	\$31.5753	\$33.1541
9532	CSO Temp/Hrly	Hourly	TE2-12	\$37.2330	\$39.0947	\$41.0494	\$43.1019	\$45.2570	\$47.5199
9190	Deputy Clerk Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-04	\$28.9275	\$30.3739	\$31.8926	\$33.4872	\$35.1616	\$36.9197
9660	Engineering Technician Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-13	\$38.1885	\$40.0979	\$42.1028	\$44.2079	\$46.4183	\$48.7392
9621	Equipment Mechanic Temp	Hourly	AF2-01	\$38.5875	\$40.5169	\$42.5427	\$44.6698	\$46.9033	\$49.2485
9720	Facility Attendant Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-01	\$17.5245	\$18.4007	\$19.3207	\$20.2867	\$21.3010	\$22.3661
9109	Human Resources Specialist Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-09	\$33.2010	\$34.8611	\$36.6042	\$38.4344	\$40.3561	\$42.3739
9041	Intern I Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-02	\$20.3280	\$21.3444	\$22.4116	\$23.5322	\$24.7088	\$25.9442
9040	Intern II Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-03	\$25.9770	\$27.2759	\$28.6397	\$30.0717	\$31.5753	\$33.1541
9200	IT Technician Temp/Hrly	Hourly	TE2-14	\$38.2515	\$40.1641	\$42.1723	\$44.2809	\$46.4949	\$48.8196
9605	Lead Parks & Maint Worker	Hourly	AF2-06	\$40.4145	\$42.4352	\$44.5570	\$46.7849	\$49.1241	\$51.5803
9015	Legal Assistant Temp/Hrly	Hourly	TE2-17	\$41.9790	\$44.0780	\$46.2819	\$48.5960	\$51.0258	\$53.5771
9810	Librarian Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-15	\$40.4880	\$42.5124	\$44.6380	\$46.8699	\$49.2134	\$51.6741
9820	Library Assistant Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-06	\$30.8700	\$32.4100	\$34.0300	\$35.7300	\$37.5200	\$39.4000

Temporary 5% Page 1 of 2

Town of Los Gatos Temporary Classifications Salary Schedule for Fiscal Year 2024/25 Effective July 7, 2024

Class Code	Classification Title	Rate Type	Range	STEP 1	STEP 2	STEP 3	STEP 4	STEP 5	STEP 6	
9840	Library Clerk Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-04	\$28.9275	\$30.3700	\$31.8900	\$33.4800	\$35.1500	\$36.9100	
9850	Library Page Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-01	\$17.5245	\$18.4000	\$19.3200	\$20.2900	\$21.3000	\$22.3700	
9830	Library Teen Services Specialist	Hourly	TE2-03	\$25.9770	\$27.2800	\$28.6400	\$30.0700	\$31.5700	\$33.1500	
9600	Maintenance Assistant	Hourly	AF2-02	\$19.4250	\$20.4000	\$21.4200	\$22.4900	\$23.6100	\$24.7900	
9900	Network Administrator	Hourly	TE2-21	\$45.3075	\$47.5700	\$49.9500	\$52.4500	\$55.0700	\$57.8200	
9180	Office Assistant Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-04	\$28.9275	\$30.3700	\$31.8900	\$33.4800	\$35.1500	\$36.9100	
9645	Park Service Officer Aide Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-03	\$25.9770	\$27.2800	\$28.6400	\$30.0700	\$31.5700	\$33.1500	
9640	Park Service Officer Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-12	\$37.2330	\$39.0900	\$41.0400	\$43.0900	\$45.2400	\$47.5000	
9560	Parking Control Officer Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-04	\$28.9275	\$30.3700	\$31.8900	\$33.4800	\$35.1500	\$36.9100	
9620	Parks & Main Worker Temp	Hourly	AF2-04	\$32.5080	\$34.1300	\$35.8400	\$37.6300	\$39.5100	\$41.4900	
9630	Parks & Main Worker Trainee Temp	Hourly	AF2-03	\$26.5755	\$27.9000	\$29.3000	\$30.7700	\$32.3100	\$33.9300	
9440	Permit Technician	Hourly	TE2-11	\$35.8155	\$37.6100	\$39.4900	\$41.4600	\$43.5300	\$45.7100	
9590	Police Officer Reserve (Top Step of Officer)	Hourly	TE2-25							
9520	Police Officer Temp/Hourly (Top Step of Office	Hourly	TE2-25							
9550	Police Records Specialist Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-08	\$32.3820	\$34.0000	\$35.7000	\$37.4900	\$39.3600	\$41.3300	
9000	Project Manager	Hourly	Mgmt	up to \$124.9815						
9650	Public Works Inspector Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-20	\$44.9610	\$47.2100	\$49.5700	\$52.0500	\$54.6500	\$57.3800	
9670	Senior Electrician Temp/Hourly	Hourly	TE2-23	\$47.5755	\$49.9500	\$52.4500	\$55.0700	\$57.8200	\$60.7100	
9831	Senior Library Page	Hourly	TE2-02	\$20.3280	\$21.3400	\$22.4100	\$23.5300	\$24.7100	\$25.9500	
9725	Special Event Attendant	Hourly	TE2-07	\$19.4250	\$20.4000	\$21.4200	\$22.4900	\$23.6100	\$24.7900	
9610	Ticket Booth Attendant	Hourly	AF2-05	\$17.5245	\$18.4000	\$19.3200	\$20.2900	\$21.3000	\$22.3700	

^{*}The Communication Dispatcher Temp/Hourly will get paid from the Communication Dispatcher regular schedule

Reflects General Increase of 5%

Temporary 5% Page 2 of 2